Date/venue

3/22/24, 810 PM
Outdoor 3

3/22/24,9:00 PM
Outdoor 3

3/22/24,9:00 PM
Outdoor 4

3/22/24,9:50 PM
Outdoor 3

3/22/24,9:50 PM
Outdoor 4

3/22/24,10:40 PM
Outdoor 4

P xporty

Cuarto Open OPS en UP Club Cornella

Calendar: Primera Mixta / Grupo 1

Home

Alvaro Le Monnier Hausmann
Maria Le Monnier

Ana Yafiez Bernardo
Ricard Noel

Andrea Pascual
Christian Darocas Perez

Alvaro Le Monnier Hausmann
Maria Le Monnier

Fran Alcala
Alba Juan

Ana Yafiez Bernardo
Ricard Noel

1/1

Result

8-9

5-9

9-6

9-7

4-9

5-9

Away team

Fran Alcalad
Alba Juan

Fran Alcalad
Alba Juan

Alvaro Le Monnier Hausmann
Maria Le Monnier

Ana Yaflez Bernardo
Ricard Noel

Andrea Pascual
Christian Darocas Perez

Andrea Pascual
Christian Darocas Perez
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